LASELLECEN Steve 1 "ET CS/CT121	1095127/EVF3
ASS	IGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SKV 96492 Yr Regn: 13/19/15 Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: NISSAN ELGRINO cc 2488
at Workshop m/s *	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 75722 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: SME 7329B	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMPCSNA00152952001	C/No: JNITBAESZORO 2435
Claims No. SNM21D202377/C02/LEWLC	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
	Steering: Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clieat's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rjm / STD A/Rim or
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size: F: 725/55RV
(Policy Condition) N/S O/S	R:
Remark The Ven had commenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / (MIC) OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm / R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal. 4 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/4/21 D.O.I. 7/6/21
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at IC Autofine
7	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	FIRM
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MV- 75K	
10/6/21 Final fig \$1345.28 confirmed by email (F	Red 2174.96,61%)
A. a.	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report D	ays Of Repair: 3
	esurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
a) 11/6/21-Typist Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ 1)3+RSSI
2 Thore Typic	: Interview (\$) Photos
िक्रिक् हिल्लाको : Merimen	: Tech. Inve (9) other:
Lump from / LEU: 1: \$1345.28	: 'Meal etus 48
Lightly Charles to Court of 1040.20	rotst

ESTIMATE

ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: 055/IC/TC/HO/2021

DATE

1 24-APR-2021

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

5(079909)

TEL : 63896111

FAX : 62247175

OWNER'S NAME : NG KIM CHAN

t BLK 523 ANG MO KIO AVE 5

#08-4162

S(560523)

TELEPHONE NO

: 90297899

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

: CHINA TAIPING 3RD PARTY DIRECT
: SKV9649Z (3/15/15)

VEHICLE NO : SKV9649Z

MODEL CODE

MODEL/YEAR

: TDBARVWE52ED7Y408Z INISSAN ELGRAND 7 SEATER

ENGINE NO

: QR25384690L

CHASSIS NO

: JN1TBAE5220802435

HILEAGE

DATE IN

1 KM : 24/04/2021

LIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE .

ESTIMATE BY . HO YUE MENG

0.00

ACCIDENT DATE : 22/04/2021

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SKV9649Z

s/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	PHI .	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION	48.00	X
2	SEALI	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA	100.00	X
3	22/001	REMOVE/INSTALL RH FRONT FENDER, RH FRONT DOOR AND AFFECTED PORTION.	560.00	280
4 2	82/002	RESPRAY PAINT RE FRONT FENDER AND RE FRONT DOOR	750.00	500
5 Z		TRANSFER RH FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR AND CHECK DOOR CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM	80.00	X
6 Z		TO DISCONNECT AND CONNECT VEHICLE MAIN ELECTRICAL POWER TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	240.00	X
				2
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1778.00) i

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SKV9649Z

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT REMA
1 WSTRIP ASSY-FRONT DOOR, RH	80830-1JA0C	150.10		
2 TAPE-FRONT DOOR OUTSIDE, RH X	80812-1JA1A	19.50		
3 TAPE-FRONT DOOR SASH, RB X	80816-1JA0B	65.00		
4 TAPE-FRONT DOOR SASH, RH	80818-1JA0B	32.50		
5 DOOR-FRONT RH &	HO10M-6AXMB	1204.10		
6 FENDER-FRONT RE / PD	63100-1JB0B	706.60		
SUB TOTAL				
SUB TOTAL		2177.80	0.00	0.00
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%,	S/NETT00%)	435.56	0.00	0.00
GRAND TOTAL		1742.24	0.00	0.00
OVERALL TOTAL		1742.24		

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APPROVED

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SKV9649Z

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

1742.24

GRAND TOTAL

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORIZED DATE EXCESS CLAUSE

0.00

LIABILITY

0.00

REMARKS

Stere CLKK) WIL 1L 7/6/21, 11-3900 4500 3-4 41 P/P MBL Sy

PLS NOTE: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurreyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

14N0001 / Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd[319254] DATE & TIME: 23/04/2021 14:55 (SGT) MITTED BY: Aishah Bte Mohd Isa SION: 1 (23/04/2021 14:55 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 23/04/2021 14:55 (SGT) 22/04/2021 17:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Katong, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Katong Shopping Centre Carpark Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

Vehicle Registration Number SKV9649Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner Ng Kim Chan SXXXX323F kimchan@eureka.sg Email Address (Phone) +65-90297899 Mobile Phone No (Office) +65-65550133 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Nissan Manufacturer Elgrand Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party

Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 2488

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy No 2100432929-05 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver Ng Kim Chan SXXXX323F NRIC No

/	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	24/02/1963
Description of the Control of the Co	Indoor
Ving Pass	27/07/1981
perience	39 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
f	Male
Number	(Phone) +65-90297899
one Number	(Office) +65-65550133
Address	kimchan@eureka.sg
ess	Blk 523 Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
ress complement	#08-4162
stcode	560523
the driver the policyholder?	Yes
No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Company of the control of the contro	, x
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	O With Jim Do Jud Wahirdo
Type of Accident	Collided into Parked Vehicle
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
e to the last to an ideal?	No.
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	0
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	and only a second a second a second and a second
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
See Attached Sketch Plan	
	Control of the second s
ATTACING ATTAC	
ATTACHMENT(S)	Capatholia and a same of Alasta Alasta
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
vido di ori zingi i d	it is
	R VEHICLE PROPERTY
1/01/18#12-04-04-05	
	Y .
Vehicle Registration Number	SME7329B
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	Private car
Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	He Liqun
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-83110040
Address	
Address complement	

Page 3 of 16

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the chims process.
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that ;

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (a) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (a) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) admnistering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-e (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of phile above At gold OR SALES FIE LTD

Tel: 670380 Singapore 319254 Tel: 6367-0756 Fax: 6356 4922

Autoyholder's Signalure / Date &

Oriver's Signature (I driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Wilnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

Time

	V II 0- 4 B' ,
cribe Circumstances of the Accident	
with and part at 123 to take The pay Centre I of tong the pay Centre I of tong the pay Centre I of the pay	
out him - (Daviel) (0 83110040 and the grant of the Car which reversed into my car go	of the owner of
TOV NUMBER: SMET3298	
owner : the Ligan	
the weathered that the occident happened a	s at about 5-5 super
	Ministration of the second sec
	Arran sea
	Fire NUMBER COLORS ALES
	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES
Declaration	1 to a namora 319754
tan rechart	Tel 6.50± 0758 Fax 6356 4

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centro Personnel

HI, Song My Car Scratch your Car when Iwas reversing,

Pls (all. no@)
83110040
Triants

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Name of Insurance Engine No.

: 13 Oct 2020 To 12 Oct 2021 : QR25384690L : JN1TBAE52Z0802435

Vehicle No.

Policy No.

: SKV9549Z : 2100432929-05

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 18 Sep 2020

chassis No. ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: NISSAN Eigrand F52 7-Seater with Sunroof

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 2,488,00 CG : NA

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2015 Insuring with COE/PARE : Yes

Driver Restriction Off Peak Car : No person of Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

al the Potenthalist to Am Cities and the whole parties to the Palicyholder's ended or with his har primit soon. This Palicy will write make the Palicyholder or any authorised days and other the the mode the spreaded age consisted

Yes have to pile an addition in name of \$2,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDA") if You are or You Authorized Driver (if an edice one emod) in Under the large of 23 and/or has less than 2 years) in only experienced.

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

so only for access our resist and playables and for the Policyholdor's business. This Policy does not cover use for title or reward, driving twice, changing, taking page making, reliablely make only for access on a connection with Motor Toxic special reliables in connection with special reliables or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Toxic. : All Age Condition

Accordance and the imperative by Section E of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Section 55 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Act, 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS.

Section 1 Fire - SD Clari Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Dumage - \$0

Windscripen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

NO NIVICEAN - SECT (Own Damage), SECT (Flood Count)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Children Add 25 Long Ree Rose Simpore 150097 67638511 67638512 67638513

Children And Roin, Such Lick Yang Road Simpore 676639 67622212

Children And 19 Use Road 4 Simpore 676629 6496966

Children And 19 Use Road 4 Simpore 676629 6496966

Children Sales And 513 Each Timbs for at Simpore 589622 6496091 6469498 6469693

Children Sales And 17 Large 8 Yea Payon Singapore 319254 65570763 65570764 For ell of Approved Proporting Centers/AC Authoritied Regarder, Center contact our 24-hour accident emergency hourse at 456 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to Add website were eig e.g. or Ard
SC Moder App. Surply source and download "ACD SC" from Tunas or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Make hereby certily that the policy to which this Centerior of insurance relates is assued in accompanies with the provisions of the Motor Vehicum, 1959 (Accompanies). But you have a policy to which this Centerior of insurance relates is assued in accompanies with the provisions of the Motor Vehicum, 1959 (Accompanies). But you have a policy to which this Centerior of insurance relates is assued in accompanies (Third Party Righs). Rules, 1959 (Accompanies). But you have a policy to which this Centerior of insurance relates is assued in accompanies (Third Party Righs). Rules, 1959 (Accompanies). But you have a policy to which this Centerior of insurance relates is assued in accompanies (Third Party Righs). Rules, 1959 (Accompanies).

0500510541

TAN CHONG CREDIT PIE LTD - NYJ

911 SUKIT TEMAH ROAD TAN CHOKG MOTOR CENTRE

SINGAPORE 189622 ANSP-MOTOR

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated decument does not require a signature.

200 HE 1881

CHALC

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Page 1!